
2026 CRA Board, DRC, and GFS CAC 
Meeting Dates & Submittal Deadlines 

 

Community Redevelopment Agency (CRA) Board  
City Commission Chambers, City Hall 
300 S Adams Street, 2nd floor 
Most Meetings begin @ 9:30 AM (8/27/2026 @ 3:00 pm) 

 

Meeting Dates Submittal Deadline Dates 
Thursday, February 26, 2026  
Rescheduled to Wednesday, January 28, 2026, @ 9:00 AM Thursday, January 15, 2026 

Thursday, May 28, 2026 Thursday, April 16, 2026 
Thursday, August 27, 2026 (3:00 PM, Budget @ 5:00 PM) Thursday, July 16, 2026 
Thursday, November 19, 2026 Thursday, October 8, 2026 

 

Downtown Redevelopment Commission (DRC)  
Renaissance Community Center 
Growth Management Conference Room 
435 N Macomb St, 1st floor 
Meetings begin @ 9:00 AM 

 

Meeting Dates Submittal Deadline Dates 
Tuesday, December 2, 2025 Tuesday, October 21, 2025 
Tuesday, April 7, 2026  Tuesday, March 24, 2026 
Tuesday, July 14, 2026 (Budget Preview) Tuesday, June 2, 2026 
Tuesday, October 6, 2026 Tuesday, August 25, 2026 

 

Greater Frenchtown Southside Citizens Advisory Committee (GFS CAC) 
Smith-Williams Service Center 
2295 Pasco St, Annex B    
Meetings begin @ 6:00 pm 

 

Meeting Dates Submittal Deadline Dates 
Monday, January 12, 2026 Monday, December 15, 2025 
Monday, March 9, 2026 Monday, January 26, 2026 
Monday, June 8, 2026 Monday, April 27, 2026 
Monday, August 3, 2026 (Budget Preview) Monday, June 22, 2026 
Monday, October 12, 2026 Monday, August 31, 2026 

 
CRA Contact Information • Email: CRA@talgov.com • Telephone: (850) 891-8357   

More information can be found on the CRA website at www.talgov.com/CRA. 
We are also on Facebook at https://www.facebook.com/TallahasseeCRA/ . 

 

CRA Board and CRA Advisory Committee members may attend meetings.  

http://www.talgov.com/CRA
https://www.facebook.com/TallahasseeCRA/

